OI87 - Sandusky - Firelands Comm Hosp

Airport details

State
Country
Region
Elevation
Timezone
Coordinates
Type

ICAO code
IATA code
FAA code

Communication

Ohio
United States of America

589ft (180m)

GMT -5

41.44687, -82.71114
helipad

0187

n/a

0187

No airport communication available for OI87

Nearby beacons

code identifier dist bearing
PCW PORT CLINTON NDB 8.3 294.5°
DJB DRYER VOR/DME 25.3 99.1°
Til TIFFIN NDB 31 235°
MFD MANSFIELD VORTAC 35.1 168.2°
MF MANNS (MANSFIELD) NDB 42.6 158.6°
RYS GROSSE ILE (DETROIT) NDB 43.9 325.9°
CRL CARLETON VOR/DME 49.2 308.8°
DM SPENC (DETROIT) NDB 51.3 327.5°
DT REVUP (DETROIT) NDB 51.7 313°
BUD BUCKEYE (MARION) VOR 52.3 203°
QG WINDSOR NDB 52.4 349.6°
DXO DETROIT VOR/DME 54.5 319.4°
SVM SALEM VORTAC 69.9 317.4°
Disclaimer

frequency
423
113.60
269
108.80
372
419
115.70
223
388
109.80
353
113.40
114.30

The information on this website is not for real aviation. Use this data with the X-Plane flight simulator
only! Data taken with kind consent from X-Plane source code and data files. Content is subject to

change without notice.

To be used with X-Plane simulation only
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